known as the Fine Dining Capital of South Florida and has the highest concentration of live theater in 
Miami-Dade County. 

Transportation needs are serviced by Miami International Airport, a 10-minute drive from the Gables, two 
Metro-Rail stations, a public bus system and a city operated trolley system. 

Over forty-two thousand (42,000) residents call Coral Gables home, with 22% of the population under the 
age of 18 years.   

Coral Gables recreation facilities feature two golf courses, a historic swimming pool, public tennis courts, a 
fully landscaped parks system and a recreation facility which provides recreational, cultural and educational